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4703210 Newport City School District 47.87% 638 638 x x
4703300 Oneida Special School District 41.10% 1210 1848 x x
4700270 Bledsoe County School District 37.45% 1580 3427 x x
4702280 Lake County School District 35.84% 710 4138 x x
4703360 Paris Special School District 35.61% 1562 5700 x x
4700147 Achievement School District 34.82% 9324 15024 x x
4703660 Rogersville City Schools 33.33% 635 15659 x x
4701620 Hancock County School District 33.20% 905 16563 x x
4703720 Scott County School District 30.27% 2775 19338 x x
4700750 Cocke County School District 29.67% 4375 23713 x x
4702160 Johnson County School District 29.59% 1983 25696 x x
4701110 Elizabethton City School District 28.80% 2476 28172 x x
4700148 Shelby County School District 28.26% 107484 135656 x x
4704050 Sweetwater City School District 27.89% 1414 137070 x x
4701200 Fayetteville City School District 27.70% 1298 138368 x x
4703750 Sequatchie County School District 27.67% 2111 140478 x x
4702580 Madison County School System 27.38% 11969 152448 x x
4700420 Campbell County School District 27.29% 5101 157549 x x
4700120 Athens City Schools 27.20% 1635 159184 x x
4701950 Humboldt City School District 27.13% 1075 160259 x x
4701080 Dyersburg City School District 26.84% 2452 162711 x x
4703540 Richard City Special School District 26.71% 208 162919 x x
4700030 Alamo City School District 26.12% 568 163487 x x
4704290 Union County School District 25.91% 4593 168080 x x
4700660 Clay County School District 25.87% 1053 169133 x x
4701770 Haywood County School District 25.68% 2651 171785 x x
4700510 Carter County School District 25.64% 4840 176625 x x
4701140 Etowah City School District 25.42% 351 176975 x x
4703090 Morgan County School District 25.33% 2706 179681 x x
4700930 Dayton City Elementary School Dist 25.32% 813 180495 x x
4704260 Union City School District 25.27% 1531 182026 x x
4701230 Fentress County School District 25.25% 2085 184111 x x
4700240 Benton County School District 24.87% 2074 186185 x x
4701890 Hollow Rock-Bruceton Special Scho  24.76% 610 186795 x x
4703390 Perry County School District 24.71% 1002 187797 x x
4701530 Grundy County School District 24.56% 1783 189580 x x
4701830 Henry County School District 24.55% 2919 192498 x x
4701680 Hardin County School District 24.40% 3387 195886 x x
4701740 Hawkins County School District 24.30% 6349 202235 x
4700360 Bristol City School District 24.15% 3901 206135 x
4702010 Huntingdon Special School District 23.98% 1273 207408 x
4704320 Van Buren County School District 23.97% 732 208140 x
4701500 Greeneville City School District 23.95% 2831 210972 x
4702310 Lauderdale County School District 23.47% 3702 214674 x
4703000 Monroe County School District 23.44% 5103 219777 x
4702460 Lexington City School System 23.41% 823 220599 x
4701650 Hardeman County School District 23.25% 3279 223878 x
4702190 Kingsport City School District 23.02% 7355 231233 x
4700990 DeKalb County School District 22.69% 2771 234003 x
4700630 Claiborne County School District 22.62% 3971 237974 x
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4700720 Clinton City School District 22.59% 934 238908 x
4701920 Houston County School District 22.38% 1280 240188 x
4702910 Meigs County School District 22.30% 1665 241853 x
4702070 Jackson County School District 22.23% 1379 243232 x
4701470 Greene County School District 22.07% 6115 249348 x
4704350 Warren County School District 21.97% 6254 255602 x
4701440 Grainger County School District 21.60% 3205 258807 x
4700090 Anderson County School District 21.54% 6111 264918 x
4704490 West Carroll Special District 21.48% 876 265794 x
4702430 Lewis County School District 21.42% 1616 267410 x
4700960 Decatur County School District 21.24% 1502 268911 x
4704200 Tullahoma City School District 21.18% 3474 272386 x
4703420 Pickett County School District 21.03% 617 273003 x
4702610 Manchester City School District 20.95% 1386 274388 x
4700210 Bells City School District 20.81% 362 274751 x
4702790 McKenzie Special School District 20.69% 1200 275951 x
4701860 Hickman County School District 20.62% 3256 279206 x
4703450 Polk County School District 20.50% 2144 281350 x
4700150 Millington Municipal School District 20.49% 2509 283859 x
4704500 White County School District 20.45% 3756 287615 x
4702640 Marion County School District 20.40% 3857 291472 x
4700900 Cumberland County School District 20.32% 7011 298483 x
4700144 York Institute 20.25% 490 298974 x
4704470 Weakley County School District 20.18% 3946 302920 x
4702880 McNairy County School District 20.16% 3910 306830 x
4702130 Johnson City School District 20.13% 7872 314702 x
4703870 Smith County School District 20.05% 2954 317656 x
4703590 Roane County School District 19.96% 6282 323938 x
4704230 Unicoi County School District 19.74% 2180 326118 x
4704440 Wayne County School District 19.61% 2048 328166 x
4704100 Trenton Special School District 19.59% 1258 329424 x
4703900 South Carroll Special School Distric 19.42% 329 329752 x
4702340 Lawrence County School District 19.41% 6592 336344 x
4703240 Oak Ridge City School District 19.40% 4559 340903 x
4700850 Crockett County School District 19.26% 1935 342838 x
4700155 Tennessee Public Charter Schools C 19.20% 1321 344159 x
4700001 Hamblen County School District 19.16% 10167 354326 x
4703330 Overton County School District 19.13% 3066 357392 x
4703510 Rhea County School District 19.00% 4116 361508 x
4702550 Macon County School District 19.00% 3883 365391 x
4701390 Bradford Special School District 18.91% 564 365955 x
4702670 Marshall County School District 18.71% 5345 371300 x
4701980 Humphreys County School District 18.54% 2827 374127 x
4703990 Sullivan County School District 18.45% 8943 383070 x
4701800 Henderson County School District 18.36% 3845 386915 x
4701410 Giles County School District 18.22% 3608 390523 x
4700450 Cannon County School District 18.05% 1917 392440 x
4703960 Stewart County School District 17.84% 1999 394439 x
4701590 Hamilton County School District 17.80% 44056 438495 x
4700180 Bedford County School District 17.74% 8709 447205 x
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4703270 Obion County School District 17.68% 3140 450344 x
4703180 Davidson County School District 17.48% 80815 531159 x
4700600 Chester County School District 17.43% 2753 533912
4702970 Milan Special School District 17.31% 1893 535805
4703480 Putnam County School District 17.05% 11380 547185
4701290 Franklin County School District 17.03% 5013 552198
4702100 Jefferson County School District 16.87% 6945 559143
4700780 Coffee County School District 16.84% 4289 563432
4700690 Cleveland City School District 16.72% 5615 569046
4702820 McMinn County School District 16.66% 5207 574253
4703780 Sevier County School District 16.46% 14317 588570
4701050 Dyer County School District 16.23% 3714 592284
4704170 Trousdale County School District 16.18% 1293 593578
4702400 Lenoir City School District 15.77% 2323 595901
4703030 Montgomery County School System 15.15% 35830 631730
4702370 Lebanon Special School District 14.82% 3812 635542
4704380 Washington County School District 14.71% 8375 643917
4704080 Tipton County School District 14.69% 10286 654203
4702490 Lincoln County School District 14.52% 3735 657938
4701170 Fayette County School District 14.33% 3215 661153
4700060 Alcoa City School District 14.22% 2044 663197
4703150 Murfreesboro City School District 13.96% 8708 671904
4700330 Bradley County School District 13.41% 9941 681845
4703060 Moore County School District 13.34% 858 682703
4701020 Dickson County School District 13.32% 7978 690680
4702220 Knox County School District 13.15% 59599 750279
4700300 Blount County School District 13.15% 10397 760676
4703600 Robertson County School District 12.73% 12464 773140
4700154 Lakeland School System District 11.77% 1833 774973
4702520 Loudon County School District 11.70% 4632 779605
4702760 Maury County School District 11.13% 12555 792160
4700570 Cheatham County School District 10.84% 5874 798034
4704020 Sumner County School District 10.59% 29861 827895
4702700 Maryville City School District 10.56% 5348 833243
4701400 Gibson County School District 10.45% 3896 837139
4703690 Rutherford County School District 10.24% 46930 884068
4700153 Bartlett City School District 10.08% 8906 892974
4704550 Wilson County School District 8.04% 18671 911645
4701260 Franklin Special School District 7.55% 3457 915103
4700149 Collierville School District 7.33% 9064 924167
4700152 Arlington Community School Distri 6.75% 4774 928941
4700151 Germantown Municipal School Dist 3.94% 6084 935025
4704530 Williamson County School District 2.82% 40787 975812

Total Enrollment 975812   
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